_ Name of Club R
Name of Shoot

_ Amar:!lo Gun Club

'TRAP & FIELD SHOOT REPORT

City of C[ub

1091:h Panhandle Champ:onshlp MayZS 27,28, Zﬂ Dates |

Reporter's Name, NAdEas; L -LOUIE A_maHFESOZ (f|_1|sholm Trl AmanIIo,T)(zéJ.gQ | ; B |
Contract phone number 806-358-1991 T [ ﬁjr___ i
1 state Score | |Person'stied

[Event 1 DoulglesCham;)mshlp l + ) B 7 G May 26, 2018

21 Entries ' | _____“_ i u_ ;

ClasL: o= _W_‘ ___ i ] L

Champion Marvin D Webb X | | 96 | ‘

AA S ___{None { - {

A ~ JamesE Holmes 11 _ ™ ' 93 I

B (Cary S Skaggs X 90

< ' Mike Slater LE, 85

I ‘Andy K Riffe @ 84

JR ) Jadeen Munoz CTX 72 |

Su_b__J_I_!__m o Cooper Cawswell ST | 1 83 f _ ___;__

vet Jimmy Blocker S N A —

SR-Vet MichaelKendall | TX | | 8 | | i

Lady _ |GemesisMunoz . X | 76 | | |

Event 2 Singles S ———_Aii ! 4 i ' -

33Entries ] ! i

Class I | e

AR _ ManinDWebb | TX | 99 )

A . | Dudley K Hill 1 o™ | 98 |

L - Dana CJohn;on ) ' ™@ 9% |

e _ |DanaPGeisdorf | TX | 9

D - ) Thomas G McEIory TX 94 .

Jr N 'Trevor M Damron OK 96

SubJR Blakelylen_[a_ﬁarnett OK 98 |

Vet o B -Ronme_E_(_Sa:s_ff’th I . 94 - |

SR- Vet R - 'Michael Kendall - TX . 98 | 1

tady ____[Carol M Bryant OK %5 _

o e . | I I .

Event 3 Handicap I SR N T

22Entries [ ! L |

Yardage I L 4 . 7 !

18-21.5 John E Dellis . T™X | se8 ’ | = .

22-24.5 DudleyKHIl | TX | 88 | ! i

25-27 ~ |marvvin D webb X 94 | 5

K ﬁ - — ' Jaden N Munoz TX 78

LSgb JR i |Thomas G McElory TX 91

Vet _ |GaryFPrescott | TX 84

SR-Vet Michael Kendall X . 94 !

Lady |Carol M Bryant oK % i
i i '

‘Amarillo, TX
May 26,27, 28, 2018




[Name of Club TAmariIlo Gun Club

[Name of Shoot

Reporter's Name, Address
Contract phone number 806-358-1991

T

[Event 4 Panhandle Singles Chamﬁionship
29 Entries |
Champion \Marvin D Webb

Runner-up |James E Holmes 11
Class
AA None
A Owen Searcy
B = Jon K Hataway
C Dana P Geisdorf
D |Carol M Bryant
w0 0 - . lodendiMunoz
SubJR |Thomas G McElory
Vet L5 |David L Hales
SR- Vet ) : |Michael Kendall
Lady iGenesis A Munoz

|
Event 5 AGC Handicap |
19 Entries |
Yardage :
118-21.5 ilevi W Keenan
22-24.5 H Pat Richmod
25-27 e e ~ |James E Holmes 11
Jr |Jaden | Munoz
1Sub IR TiThc:mas G McElory
|Vet iGary F Prescott
|SR- Vet iCurtis V Myers
Lady i Carol M Bryant
Event 6 WARM-UP Handicap
24 Entries )
Yardage
18-21.5 Clifford Williams
|22-24.5 = . |David L Brogdin
25-27 LMar\.rin D Webb
Jr None
Sub JR Justin W McKinney
Vet lGary F Prescott
SR- Vet |Gary L Burton
Lady Kally Parker

Event 7 Panhandle Handicap Championship
25 Entries T

Champion ;John E Dellis
Yardage ‘

18215 |Owen Searcy
22-245 i_David_ Brogdin
25-27 lcaleb Daniel Fischer
Ir iN(:_me

Sub JR Justin W McKinney
Vet i Jimmy D Blocker
SR- Vet iGary L Burton

Lady ; ;Kally L Parker

HOA iMarvin D Webb
HAA |Marvin D Webb

|
iR

1
j!.ouie Amador 4502 Chisholm Trl.

| !
;Panhandle Warm-up May 5 & 6, 2018

;Qmarilloi, X 791:09
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TRAP & FIELD SHOOT REPORT

City of Club

| Score

200
196

184
192
181
186
168
183
191
195

+—+

—

91
87
91
84
92
80
82
92

93

91 .

94

45
83
93
83

97

94
86
92

68
90
91

+

91

+

187

756/800
386/400

;Amarillo, ™™
Dates ;May 5 &6, 2018

i

Person's tied

1 U (N -

May 27, 02018

May 28, 02018




